LD800019299	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200183606342
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	200183606342 07/27/1001021007 **30.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
L. SELLERS JUL 28 2010 EXAMINER	10 JUL TALLAH
Office Use Only	FILED 10 JUL 27 PH 3: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

-- ----

..

+

July 23, 2010

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: CORN FARMER SHAMUS, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing:

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sandra C. Williamson 401 Forest Park Circle Longwood, Florida 32779

For further information concerning this matter please call:

Sandra C. Williamson: 407-592-3363

Sincerely, allion

Sandra C. Williamson

SW:mka Enclosures: as stated

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CORN FARMER SHAMUS, LLC (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was February 22, 2008, and assigned document number L08000019299.

SECOND: The following amendment to the articles of organization was adopted by the limited liability company:

a. Amendment to remove the following person as a Managing Member: -

Mitch Thomas 3261 Hidden Valley Drive Santa Rosa, CA 95404

<u>1</u>-23 Dated 2010.

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Sandra C. Williamson Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$30.00

27 PH 3:0 ٢N